Hitaveita Bruatarholts
Hitaveita Gnupverja
Hitaveita Blaskdgab
FlGdaveita

Grimsnes og Grafn

Hitaveitur gjaldskrar
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M3
M3
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an vsk

51

72
117,95
93,35
125,6

med vsk

56
80
131
104
139

Inntak

323.450
131.250
390.814
225.605
390.732
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